
WOMANS DIVISION 165.0
RESULTS

Womans Division 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rachel Simpson Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 145.0 0

2 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia High School 158.0 135.0 0

3 Dawson Cochren Jackson Heights High School 158.0 125.0 0

4 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 161.3 125.0 0

5 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 163.0 125.0 0

6 Maddie Cook Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 105.0 0

7 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 157.8 100.0 0

8 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 158.1 100.0 0

9 Carley Hammersmith Horton Chargers 162.2 95.0 0

10 Nadia Noor Atchison County Tigers 165.0 95.0 0

11 Korie Kirkwood Valley Falls High School 164.0 0 0

Womans Division 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 163.0 250.0 0

2 Rachel Simpson Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 245.0 0

3 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 157.8 225.0 0

4 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia High School 158.0 215.0 0

5 Dawson Cochren Jackson Heights High School 158.0 215.0 0

6 Nadia Noor Atchison County Tigers 165.0 210.0 0

7 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 161.3 190.0 0

8 Maddie Cook Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 185.0 0

9 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 158.1 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Carley Hammersmith Horton Chargers 162.2 170.0 0

11 Korie Kirkwood Valley Falls High School 164.0 0 0

Womans Division 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 163.0 185.0 0

2 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 157.8 160.0 0

3 Dawson Cochren Jackson Heights High School 158.0 145.0 0

4 Rachel Simpson Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 140.0 0

5 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia High School 158.0 135.0 0

6 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 158.1 125.0 0

7 Carley Hammersmith Horton Chargers 162.2 125.0 0

8 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 161.3 115.0 0

9 Maddie Cook Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 115.0 0

10 Nadia Noor Atchison County Tigers 165.0 100.0 0

11 Korie Kirkwood Valley Falls High School 164.0 0 0

Womans Division 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 163.0 560.0 10

2 Rachel Simpson Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 530.0 8

3 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 157.8 485.0 6

4 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia High School 158.0 485.0 0

5 Dawson Cochren Jackson Heights High School 158.0 485.0 0

6 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 161.3 430.0 1

7 Nadia Noor Atchison County Tigers 165.0 405.0 0

8 Maddie Cook Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 405.0 0

9 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 158.1 395.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

10 Carley Hammersmith Horton Chargers 162.2 390.0 0

11 Korie Kirkwood Valley Falls High School 164.0 0 0


